HOME Industrial Components Switches & Pilot Devices CS CAM Switch Series NRAR1100-30A-AA
NRAR1100-30A-AA
Circuit Protector 30A
Add to Cart
Specifications Literature Downloads
Product Type Series Trip
Number of Poles 1
Mounting Style Panel Mount
Trip Current 30A
Trip Time Curve Medium (Typical
Load Voltage (Max) 250V AC
Termination Type (Load) Quick Connect Blade
Termination Size (Load) 0.250"
Auxiliary Contact None
Panel Mount Cutout Rectangular
Notes
(1 Din Rail Mounts with NR211 Plug In Base (2 Surface Mounts with NUS11 Plug In
Base (3 For M3.5 Screw Termination use NRT Screw Terminal Adaptor (Only when
panel mounting
Product Families
  Automation
  Hazardous Location
  Industrial Components
  LED Lighting & Signaling
  Machine Safety
  Sensing
Key Features
Available in 3 different actuator styles
Current ratings up to 30A at 250VAC or
65VDC
1, 2 or 3 pole models
Optional DIN rail or surface mount
sockets
Variety of delay tripping curves
Optional "inertia delay" to prevent
nuisance tripping on motor or
transformer loads
Optional alarm contacts or auxiliary
contacts
Reliable to over 10,000 operations
UL recognized, CSA certified, VDE
Privacy Policy Site Map Contact Us© 2018 IDEC Corporation All rights reserved. Use of, and copying from, this site is subject to our terms conditions.
Sign In/Register
USA/English | Select region
Part Number Search   SEARCHHOME PRODUCTS SUPPORT ABOUT US NEWS CONTACT
javascript:__doPostBack('ctlContentPlaceHolderAddToCartButtonNew','')
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:openWin()
javascript:void(0)